	DATE
	SONG LEADER
	PIANO
	GUITAR
	OTHER INSTRUMENTS
	BACKING VOCALS
	NOT AVAILABLE

	4th July

	JENNY
	ESTHER
	STEVE DEWAR
	GLEN
	PAUL, JAZMINE
	Bruce, Jude

	11th July

	KEREN
	LORRAINE
	KEREN
	STEVE PROUT, AMY
	RUTH
	Jenny, Paul, Bruce, Jude

	18th July

	JEFF
	ELIZA
	JEFF, DARCY
	GLEN, BRUCE
	ELIZA
	Jenny, Jazmine

	25th July

	RUTH
	LORRAINE
	
	STEVE PROUT, JUDE
	PAUL
	Jenny, Jeff, Esther, Bruce

	1st August

	PAUL
	ESTHER
	STEVE DEWAR
	GLEN
	JAZMINE
	Jenny, Bruce

	8th August

	KEREN
	ELIZA
	KEREN
	STEVE PROUT
	PAUL
	Jenny, Bruce, Glen

	15th August

	JEFF
	ELIZA
	JEFF, DARCY
	STEVE PROUT, BRUCE
	
	Jenny, Paul, Jazmine, Glen

	22nd August

	RUTH
	LORRAINE
	KEREN
	GLEN, JUDE
	KEREN
	Jenny, Esther, Bruce

	29th August

	PAUL
	ESTHER
	STEVE DEWAR
	GLEN, AMY
	JENNY
	Jeff, Bruce
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	Name
	Phone
	Email

	Amy Robertson
	0423 490 487
	bon_amy@hotmail.com

	Bruce Calway
	0400 847 822
	bacalway@gmail.com

	Darcy Roma
	0477 556 777
	darcyroma2000@gmail.com

	Eliza Roma
	0490 521 408
	roma.elizamay@gmail.com

	Esther Roodenburg
	0403 396 649
	esther.roodenburg@gmail.com

	Glen Lonsdale
	0438 528 089
	glenlonsdale90@gmail.com

	Jazmine Dewar
	0490 457 227
	jdewar29@icloud.com

	Jeff Roma
	0439 594 639
	jroma66@gmail.com

	Jenny Park
	0418 618 876
	jenjprk@gmail.com

	Jude Long
	0419 378 094
	judeandal@gmail.com

	Keren Roma
	0400 421 968
	keren.roma@gmail.com

	Lorraine Calway
	0438 328 537
	lcalway@tpg.com.au

	Paul Barbieri
	0418 320 765
	paul.barbieri@yahoo.com.au

	Ruth Hancock
	0432 071 249
	ruthemanuela@yahoo.com.au

	Steve Dewar
	0417 542 694
	dizzydewar@gmail.com

	Steve Prout
	0447 192 202
	stephen.m.a.prout@gmail.com

	
	
	



